
1 芳  本  ここね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 2 52.00 22.68 29.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

2 2Fq+2Lo<+2Tq < 4.46 -0.90 3.56-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

7 2F!q+2Lo< ! 3.16 -0.84 2.32-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 -1 0 0

24.94 22.68

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.674.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

29.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 草  野  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 3 42.58 15.21 27.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.56 1.14-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.341 1 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 0 -1

5 1Lz+1A+1Lo+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.241 0 2 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

15.50 15.21

Composition 2.67 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

27.37
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3 加  藤      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 4 41.13 16.22 24.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 0 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 1 0 1

7 1Lz+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 1 -1 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 1 1

16.50 16.22

Composition 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.002.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

24.91

4 佐々木  瑠  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 1 38.21 14.68 24.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+1T 2.20 -0.06 2.140 0 -1 0 -1

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

3 1A+1A+1T+SEQ 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

6 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

8 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 -1

14.78 14.68

Composition 2.67 2.923.00 3.25 2.25 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.50 2.00 3.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 2.50 3.25 2.75

24.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 青  野  月  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 6 37.05 15.14 22.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.30 2.30-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

3 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 0 -1 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 F 2.00 -1.00 1.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

16.40 15.14

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 3.25 2.25 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.832.50 3.50 2.50 3.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.50 2.25 3.25 2.75

22.91

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 山  口  未  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 5 34.09 13.23 21.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.13-2 0 1 1 1

4 1Lz+2T<<+SEQ+1A* * 1.00 -0.28 0.72-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 1 -1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 -1 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

13.68 13.23

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.672.50 3.75 2.75 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.75 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

21.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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